
FIBER OPTIC CABLE AQUA LC/UPC TO LC/UPC OM3 DUPLEX 1M
Prendeluz S.L.

Precio: 8,45€
Fiber optic cable LC/UPC to LC/UPC OM3 duplex aqua colour.
This cable is ideal for ethernet, data centre and network
connections.

Otras características
Color: Aguamarino
Longitud del cable: 1 metro

Descripción del producto
Aquamarine fibre optic cable for connections to Ethernet, LAN, SAN, data centre, local area networks and
more. Connector type is UPC polished LC. Cable type OM3 LSZH cable type, UL94 V-0, 3mm total cable
cross-section (including outer sheath), 50/125 micron (?m) core and sheath cross-section. Return loss ?20
dB, insertion loss ? 0.2 dB. Ferrule diameter 1.25 mm / 2.5 mm. Cable length 1 metre. Multimode OM3
duplex fibre optic cable.?

Fiber optic cable aqua LC/UPC to LC/UPC OM3 Duplex 1m
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